
• .-.uViNUU COUNTY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR111ENT 
789 PROVIDENCE BLVD 
BROOKSVILLE FL. 34601 

PHONE (352) 754-4165 
R E C E I P T 

ISSUING ASENCV: BUILDING DIVISION 
CITATION NUMBER: 6841 - BD CASE NUMBER: 344734 

NAME: BASSETT DUSTIN 
ADDRESS: 7154 AL60NQUIN ST 

CITY ST ZIP1 WEEKI WACHEE FL 0 
DATE SEQ CHAPTER ARTICLE SECTION PAGE 

VIOLATION: 07-12-23 1 8 • II 46 (5) I 

VIOLATION DESCRIPTION 
PERMITTING 

DESCRIPTION 
BLDB SPECIAL MASTER FEE 
BLDG COUNTY ATTORNEY FE 
BLDG ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 
BD MISC REVENlE 
CE-SM INTEREST 

AMOUNT 
1000.00 

100.00 
569.50 
35.04 

129.54 

DATE: 09/09/25 PAID BY: REALTY EXECUTIVES AMERICA INC 

RCPT• 20373139 
CREDIT CARD: 

BATDi •= A8090925 
CASH: 

REAL TY EXECUTIVES AMERICA, INC.· 
Hernando County Code Enforcement 

7154 Algonquin St - FHLMC 

•REHAB2022 Special Master's Order #344734 

CHECK: 
TOTAL PAID: 

TOTAL BAL DUE: 

9/4/2025 

$1834.08 
$1834.0B 

$0.00 

1486 
1,834.08 

•. - .. . .. . . 

1,834.08 


